MSC

IMIE
KAMIL
DAMIAN
ANDZELIKA
MAREK
KAROL
RAFAL
ADAM
MACIEJ
PAWEL
LUKASZ
KAROL
JAROSLAW
ADAM
PIOTR
WOJCIECH
RAFAL
EMIL
ARKADIUSZ
LESZEK
TOMASZ
WOJCIECH
PAWEL
ADAM
MARCIN
ARKADIUSZ
GRZEGORZ
WALENTY
MONIKA
ARKADIUSZ
ZYGMUNT
JAN

ADAM
PAWEL
MARCIN
MARCIN
IAIN

AGATA
WERONIKA
JOANNA
TOMASZ
MARIUSZ
PIOTR
JERZY
KAROL
GRZEGORZ
MAREK
KONRAD
DAMIAN
PAWEL
JUSTYNA
PIOTR
ORESTA
ARKADIUSZ
ANDRZEJ
MARIUSZ
DOROTA
ARTUR
SYLWESTER
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
IZABELA
ROBERT
IZABELA
ADAM
MALGORZATA
ADAM
MARIUSZ
LUKASZ
MISIAK
PAULINA
PAWEL
MALGORZATA
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ
GRAZYNA
NIEWIAROWSKA
ANNA
TADEUSZ
MARIAN
MAGDALENA
WOJCIECH
ANDRZEJ
ANNA

NAZWISKO
SZYMANIAK
LUGOWSKI
DZIEGIEL
CZYZOWSKI
BIELARSKI
PRZYWOZKI
KOSIOREK
MYSZKIEWICZ
KOWALIK
BIBIK
WYSOKINSKI
MROCZEK
STEPIEN
JAGODZINSKI
NIEDZIOLKA
NASILOWSKI
CHODOWIEC
KMIECIK
SKORUPKA
GROCHOWALSKI
BtONCKI
PIWKO
GOZDALSKI
KOLODZIEJCZUK
BANKOWSKI
FRACZEK
GRYCIUK
FLAKOWSKA
SITEK
ZYSK
KLEWEK
SERAFINOWICZ
GMITRZUK
POSLADA
PASIAK
HAGGIS
DORCZUK
ZAKRZEWSKA
CZAJKOWSKA
LAWECKI
KANIEWSKI
PIOTROWICZ
KOCHANOWSKI
JANKOWSKI
BEDNARSKI
CHOMA
KEDZIORA
MICHALUK
LENDZIOSZEK
KSIONEK
JABLONSKI
PIETRAS
LUKASIAK
WIACEK
DMOCHOWSKI
STANCZUK
GOTOWICKI
NORWA
SKURATOWICZ
SAPRYK
MIELANCZUK
LITWINSKI
ZLOCH
TREBICKI
GORAL
PRZESMYCKI
KOLODZIEJCZYK
CZARCZYNSKI
MARIUSZ
ZGIERUN
SIEKLUCKI
WROBLEWSKA
WISNIEWSKI
TOMASIUK
KOWALCZYK
ANNA
MALISZKIEWICZ
BEDNARZAK
MICHALOWSKI
KOSMALSKA
KRUPA
ZACH
KACZOROWSKA

NR
156
134
109
178
100
146
125
184
129
1042
207
138
155
1028
140
139
102
121
151
180
1046
185
113
123
1045
195
115
110
150
163
120
149
111
144
142
116
108
161
104
133
181
143
122
118
97
103
119
137
182
131
117
200
135
158
107
153
112
141
152
148
191
132
187
186
114

124
105
136
162
206
159
202
157
127
94
1048
98
1036
126
130
164
1047

Il Sokotowska Runda
9 wrzesnia 2018 r.

PLEC MIASTO
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PELCH

WARSZAWA

TORUN

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

PRZYWOZKI

MOKOBODY

WARSZAWA
KOMAROWKA PODLASKA

SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA

SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA
NURZEC-STACJA
WARSZAWA
NOWE IGANIE
WARSZAWA

SOKOLOW PODLASKI
WARSZAWA
HOLOWIENKI

NURZEC-STACJA
SOKOLOW PODLASKI
WEGROW

KORYTNICA

SIEDLCE

LOSICE

LEGIONOWO

WEGROW

OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
PERLEJEWO

SIEDLCE

SIEDLCE

SOKOLOW PODLASKI
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
WARSZAWA

KIELCE

REPKI

SOKOLOW PODLASKI
LOSICE

KORYTNICA
SKRZESZEW
SOKOLOW PODLASKI

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
DABROWKA LUG
SIEDLCE

SIEDLCE

SIEDLCE

PATKOW

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WEGROW

SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE

SOKOLOW PODLASKI
SOKOLOW PODLASKI
MOKOBODY

OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
WODYNIE

SIEDLCE

DROHICZYN

WARSZAWA

SOKOLOW PODLASKI
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA
CIECHANOWIEC
SIEDLCE

SIEDLCE

MOKOBODY
MALKINIA GORNA

dystans: 10km

WYNIKI

KLUB

TEAM RUN PELCH

ADIDAS RUNNERS WARSAW
GKS FABIANKI
RACEFIGHTER

BIEGAM BO KOCHAM TEN STAN
BSAC MOKOBODY

DECATHLON
TRIATHLON SIEDLCE CLUB

LEGO
ANANASY

AKTYWNI WEGROW

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA POLICJI W LEGI(
DECATHLON

FUNDACJA MORSY WOLOMIN KOBYLK;
M3 SIEDLCE

STC SOKOLOW PODLASKI

AKTYWNI WEGROW

BEZ KLUBU
BEZ KLUBU

XXXIX LICEUM OGOLNOKSZTALCACE Il
WEGROW

OSTROW BIEGA

KAMILGALAZKA

OSTROW BIEGA

SKRZESZEW RUNNING TEAM

SHA-LE-NI
AKTYWNI WEGROW
SKRZESZEW RUNING TEAM
PARKIETY JABLONSKI

MINSKA GRUPA ROWEROWA
GRUPA BIEGACZY SKORZEC BIEGA

JET SET PATKOW
SPOCENI NA MAXA
AKTYWNI WEGROW

NIEZRZESZONY
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE
osu

BSAC MOKOBODY

OSTROW BIEGA
BEZ KLUBU

DRUZYNA PIERSCIENIA

OSTROW BIEGA
BIEGAM BO KOCHAM TEN STAN

YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLCE
BSAC MOKOBODY

MKB TEAM MALKINIA
KLUB AKTYWNYCH PARKRUN SKORZE

M20
M30
K20
M40
M30
M20
M40
M20
M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M30
M50
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
K30
M40
M40
M50
M30
M40
M30
M40
M50
K30
K30
K30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M20
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
K20
M30
K20
M50
M50
M40
K40
M30
M40
M30
M30
K30
M50
K40
M40
K19
M40
M40
M30
M30
K20
M30
K20
M30
M30
K40
K40
K20
M60
M50

M40
M60
K40

MSC/KAT.
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18

12
00:18:49
00:19:06
00:20:31
00:21:23
00:21:14
00:22:52
00:23:22
00:22:34
00:23:13
00:23:29
00:23:51
00:23:53
00:24:04
00:24:10
00:24:12
00:24:05
00:24:23
00:24:06
00:24:25
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:16
00:24:05
00:24:58
00:24:23
00:25:30
00:24:59
00:25:21
00:25:48
00:26:07
00:26:18
00:26:41
00:26:21
00:26:32
00:26:46
00:26:26
00:26:16
00:26:52
00:27:38
00:27:10
00:26:31
00:26:54
00:26:53
00:27:11
00:27:56
00:28:26
00:27:52
00:27:13
00:27:57
00:29:28
00:28:40
00:29:24
00:28:18
00:29:28
00:29:00
00:29:51
00:27:54
00:30:31
00:29:57
00:30:18
00:30:05
00:29:49
00:30:16
00:28:17
00:30:44
00:30:28
00:31:50
00:29:15
00:29:56
00:31:59
00:35:35
00:32:58
00:32:09
00:30:35
00:33:05
00:34:06
00:32:41
01:40:03
00:31:21
00:34:58
00:34:59
00:34:01
00:38:22

CzAs
00:38:24
00:39:06
00:41:41
00:43:51
00:44:30
00:45:45
00:46:23
00:46:30
00:47:02
00:47:30
00:47:44
00:48:06
00:48:14
00:48:24
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:47
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:49:10
00:49:18
00:49:40
00:50:01
00:50:50
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:23
00:51:45
00:51:57
00:52:03
00:52:19
00:54:04
00:54:21
00:54:28
00:54:30
00:54:31
00:54:49
00:55:40
00:55:42
00:55:50
00:55:53
00:55:55
00:56:12
00:56:17
00:57:02
00:57:07
00:57:10
00:57:13
00:57:45
00:58:07
00:58:25
00:58:30
00:58:32
00:58:59
00:59:10
01:00:18
01:00:28
01:01:05
01:01:25
01:01:42
01:02:06
01:02:28
01:03:06
01:03:32
01:04:01
01:04:02
01:04:19
01:04:49
01:05:03
01:05:22
01:05:34
01:05:40
01:06:32
01:07:43
01:09:32
01:09:44
01:10:39
01:10:47
01:11:14
01:11:49
01:11:50
01:12:48
01:20:32

NETTO
00:38:24
00:39:06
00:41:41
00:43:51
00:44:30
00:45:45
00:46:23
00:46:30
00:47:02
00:47:29
00:47:42
00:48:06
00:48:13
00:48:24
00:48:35
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:49:39
00:50:01
00:50:49
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:19
00:51:45
00:51:56
00:51:58
00:52:14
00:54:02
00:54:18
00:54:27

00:55:50
00:55:55
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:59
00:57:06
00:57:06
00:57:09
00:57:44
00:58:05
00:58:22
00:58:29

01:00:58
01:01:24
01:01:40
01:02:05
01:02:26
01:03:06
01:03:32
01:03:58
01:04:00
01:04:17
01:04:46
01:04:59
01:05:19
01:05:30
01:05:33
01:06:28
01:07:
01:
01:
01:10:38
01:10:47
01:11:14
01:11:43
01:11:45
01:12:44
01:20:29




